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--- 19,293,700 18,493,300 800,500 4.1%

9 844,400 818,500 25,800 3.1%

52 480 450 40 7.4%

20 15,080 14,510 570 3.8%

39 101,300 96,000 5,300 5.2%

20 21,500 20,680 820 3.8%

57 11,240 10,060 1,180 10.5%

10 561,300 543,300 18,000 3.2%

40 9,790 9,270 520 5.4%

18 91,000 87,700 3,300 3.7%

50 453,200 421,300 32,000 7.1%

47 12,680 11,870 810 6.4%

18 62,800 60,500 2,300 3.7%

58 70,100 57,100 13,000 18.6%

15 8,720 8,410 310 3.6%

54 390,400 359,100 31,300 8.0%

53 57,600 53,000 4,500 7.9%

34 29,260 27,840 1,420 4.8%

31 9,780 9,330 450 4.6%

31 5,073,600 4,840,600 232,900 4.6%

49 61,500 57,200 4,300 7.0%

3 140,400 137,000 3,400 2.4%

23 8,190 7,870 320 3.9%

20 39,350 37,880 1,480 3.8%

55 115,500 106,200 9,400 8.1%

44 3,260 3,060 200 6.1%

15 8,850 8,530 320 3.6%

34 233,000 221,900 11,100 4.8%

5 75,300 73,200 2,100 2.8%

13 48,520 46,870 1,640 3.4%

7 1,604,000 1,556,500 47,400 3.0%

11 184,400 178,400 6,000 3.3%

46 8,260 7,750 520 6.2%

29 1,085,300 1,037,800 47,500 4.4%

23 708,000 680,600 27,400 3.9%

36 31,100 29,600 1,500 4.9%

27 955,000 915,600 39,400 4.1%

11 1,582,400 1,529,600 52,800 3.3%

2 579,100 565,800 13,300 2.3%

43 320,400 301,300 19,100 6.0%

7 141,900 137,700 4,200 3.0%

1 457,100 447,200 9,900 2.2%

14 218,400 210,800 7,600 3.5%

4 1,054,100 1,026,700 27,500 2.6%

28 145,400 139,200 6,200 4.2%

31 73,900 70,500 3,400 4.6%

38 1,340 1,270 70 5.1%

42 17,690 16,660 1,030 5.8%

23 206,600 198,500 8,100 3.9%

5 260,600 253,300 7,200 2.8%

48 239,800 224,300 15,500 6.5%

50 46,200 43,000 3,300 7.1%

41 25,550 24,090 1,470 5.7%

36 4,800 4,570 240 4.9%

56 206,500 187,700 18,800 9.1%

29 21,490 20,540 950 4.4%

15 419,100 403,900 15,200 3.6%

26 108,400 104,100 4,300 4.0%

44 29,000 27,300 1,800 6.1%
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COUNTY

STATE TOTAL

ALAMEDA

ALPINE

AMADOR

BUTTE

CALAVERAS

COLUSA

CONTRA COSTA

DEL NORTE

EL DORADO

FRESNO

GLENN

HUMBOLDT

IMPERIAL

INYO

KERN

KINGS

LAKE

LASSEN

LOS ANGELES

MADERA

MARIN

MARIPOSA

MENDOCINO

MERCED

MODOC

MONO

MONTEREY

NAPA

NEVADA

ORANGE

PLACER

PLUMAS

RIVERSIDE

SACRAMENTO

SAN BENITO

SAN BERNARDINO

SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN JOAQUIN

SAN LUIS OBISPO

SAN MATEO

SANTA BARBARA

SANTA CLARA

SANTA CRUZ

VENTURA

SHASTA

SIERRA

SISKIYOU

SOLANO

SONOMA

STANISLAUS

YOLO

YUBA

Notes

1) Data may not add due to rounding. The unemployment rate is calculated using unrounded data.

2) Labor force data for all geographic areas now reflect the March 2018 benchmark and Census 2010 population controls at the state level.

SUTTER

TEHAMA

TRINITY

TULARE

TUOLUMNE


